DELMAG Model D30-32
Diesel Pile Hammer

Impact Weight (Piston)
Energy per Blow Max-Min

Number of Blows

Suitable for Driving Piles (Depending
on Soil & Pile)

Diesel Qil
Lubricant
Diesel Oil Tank Capacity

Lube Tank Capacity

Max. Rope Diameter For Deflector
Sheave of Tripping Device

Max. Inclined Pile Driving Without/
With Extension

Diesel Pile Hammer Weight
Tripping Device Weight

Diesel Pile Hammer With Hydraulic
Starting Device, Without Guiding

Length

Width
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PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT

DELMAG

Model D30-32

US Specifications

6,610 Ibs
75,970-35,400 ft/Ibs

36-52

4410-19,840 Ibs

2.2 gal/hr
.22 gal/hr
17.7 gal

5 gal

.87 in

1:5/1:1

13,600 Ibs

410 Ibs

15,170 Ibs

216.5 inches

22 inches

)




