

J&G SALES, INC.

PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT

DELMAG Model D30-32

DELMAG Model D30-32 Diesel Pile Hammer	US Specifications
Impact Weight (Piston)	6,610 lbs
Energy per Blow Max-Min	75,970-35,400 ft/lbs
Number of Blows	36-52
Suitable for Driving Piles (Depending on Soil & Pile)	4410-19,840 lbs
Diesel Oil	2.2 gal/hr
Lubricant	.22 gal/hr
Diesel Oil Tank Capacity	17.7 gal
Lube Tank Capacity	5 gal
Max. Rope Diameter For Deflector Sheave of Tripping Device	.87 in
Max. Inclined Pile Driving Without/ With Extension	1:5/1:1
Diesel Pile Hammer Weight	13,600 lbs
Tripping Device Weight	410 lbs
Diesel Pile Hammer With Hydraulic Starting Device, Without Guiding	15,170 lbs
Length	216.5 inches

Width











22 inches